Id

323
324
325
326
327
321
333
328
391
334
335

Sag NR
31031X001
31 031X002
31031X003
31 031X004
31 031X006
31 031X007
31031X008
31 031X009
31031X010
31031X011
31 031X012

Genstand nr.:

Sag nr 31 med genstande

Kategori

kvinde
kvinde
mand
mand
kvinde
kvinde
kvinde
kvinde
andet
andet
kvinde

Dragtdel
forklaede
skgrt
mandstrgje
mandstrgje
bul
hovedbekl. Kvinde
hovedbekl. Kvinde
bul
diverse
diverse
torkleede

Side 1

08-04-2014

Studieegnet
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Omrade
Hedebo-egnen
R@snaes
Rgsnaes
R@snaes
R@snaes
Rgsnaes
@stjylland
R@snaes
Rgsnaes
Ukendt
Danmark

kasse egnet
SE-04
SE-10
SE-17
SE-17
SE-02
SE-07
SE-09
SE-02
ME-01
ME-01
SE-08

Sag nr 31 med genstande

Side 2

08-04-2014



